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Provide the nut a floating mechanism in its space, fitting counterparts to 

absorb tolerances.

Locking in both directions, provides a more unlimited application mode.

Automated manufacturing fully helps save labor costs.
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The bottom square anti-rotation design provides reliable locking torque.
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PROJECTION DIMENSIONSPANEL THICKNESS
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CARBON STEEL , TIN FINISH.
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STAINLESS STEEL
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LENGTH

"T" "P-2""P-1" "A" MIN "A" MAX

PANEL PREPARATION

∅10.70+0.08
-0.00

8.60+0.08
-0.00

SOLDER PAD

∅10.70+0.13
-0.00

8.60+0.13
-0.00

∅15.00+0.20
-0.00

"A" MIN
PANEL THICKNESS

6.00(A)

FERRULE

NUT

SMT TYPE

M4x0.7 THREAD.

(∅11.2)

(C)

3.3
(B)

TOTAL FLOAT 0.50mm REF.

REEL SCHEMATIC


